
Direction: Acacia Ridge East, Mitchell St

48 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

117 bus Time Schedule
Acacia Ridge East, Mitchell St Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 05:45 - 18:10

Wednesday 05:45 - 18:10

Thursday 05:45 - 18:10

Friday 05:45 - 18:10

Saturday Not Operational

117 bus Info
Direction: Acacia Ridge East, Mitchell St
Stops: 48
Trip Duration: 48 min
Line Summary:

117 bus Line Map

The 117 bus line (Acacia Ridge - Woolloongabba) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Acacia Ridge East, Mitchell St: 05:45 - 18:10(2) Woolloongabba Station: 05:55 - 17:25
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 117 bus station near you and find out when is the next 117 bus arriving.

117 bus time schedule & line map

Acacia Ridge - Woolloongabba Get The App117

Woolloongabba Station, Platform 2

Jurgens St at Woolloongabba, Stop E

Jurgens St at Balaclava Street, Stop 10

Ipswich Rd at Broadway, Stop 10a

Ipswich Rd at Pa Hospital Citybus, Stop 14a

Ipswich Rd at Pa Hospital, Stop 14

Ipswich Rd at Juliette Street, Stop 15/16

Ipswich Rd at Victoria Terrace, Stop 17

Ipswich Rd at Waldheim Street, Stop 18/21

Ipswich Rd at Annerley Junction, Stop 22

Ipswich Rd at Ekibin Road, Stop 23

Ipswich Rd at Venner - Waterton, Stop 24

Ipswich Rd at Chardons Corner, Stop 25

Ipswich Rd at Yeronga Park, Stop 26/27

Ipswich Rd at Clifton Hill, Stop 28

Beaudesert Rd at Stimpson Park, Stop 29

Beaudesert Rd at Colebrook - Wharton, Stop 30

Beaudesert Rd at Helles Street, Stop 31

Beaudesert Rd at Moorvale, Stop 32

Beaudesert Rd at Dora Street, Stop 33

Beaudesert Rd at Gainsborough Street, Stop 34

Beaudesert Rd at Keats Street, Stop 35

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/117/131027692/6850988/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-131027692&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Acacia%20Ridge%20-%20Woolloongabba
https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/117/131027692/6850988/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-131027692&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Acacia%20Ridge%20-%20Woolloongabba
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DBrisbane&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-131027692&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1302&af_sub7=1302&deep_link_sub1=1302&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D131027692%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D131027692%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_117_Acacia%20Ridge%20-%20Woolloongabba_Brisbane_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_117_Acacia%20Ridge%20-%20Woolloongabba_Brisbane_View


Direction: Woolloongabba Station

52 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

117 bus Time Schedule
Woolloongabba Station Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 05:55 - 17:25

Wednesday 05:55 - 17:25

Beaudesert Rd at Fegan Drive, Stop 36

Beaudesert Rd at Moorooka South, Stop 38

Beaudesert Rd at Salisbury Station

Beaudesert Rd at Marshall Road, Stop 40

Beaudesert Rd at Musgrave Road, Stop 41

Beaudesert Rd at Boyland Avenue, Stop 42

Desgrand St at Boundary Rd, Stop 48

Desgrand St at Janzoon Street, Stop 49

Desgrand St at Spowers Street, Stop 50

Kerry Road East

Beaudesert Rd at Kerry Rd, Stop 52

Beaudesert Rd Near Kerry Rd, Stop 53

Beaudesert Rd at Mortimer Road, Stop 54

Beaudesert Rd at A & Iics, Stop 55/56

Sussex Rd at Chifley Street, Stop 57

Sussex Rd at Harden Street, Stop 58

Watson Rd Near Agnes St, Stop 56a/59

Agnes Street Stop 60 Near Oxley St

Agnes St at Agnes-Gregory Stop 61

Gregory St at Dunkeld Street, Stop 62

Emily St at Eade Street, Stop 63

Watson Rd at Acacia Ridge

Watson St at Chardean Street, Stop 65

Alderwood St at Benton Street Stop 67

Alderwood Street Stop 68a Near Limerick St

Mitchell St at Acacia Ridge East

Mitchell St at Acacia Ridge East

Alderwood St at Mitchell Street Stop 70

Alderwood St at Limerick Street Stop 69

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/117/131027692/6850990/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-131027692&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Acacia%20Ridge%20-%20Woolloongabba


Thursday 05:55 - 17:25

Friday 05:55 - 17:25

Saturday Not Operational

117 bus Info
Direction: Woolloongabba Station
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 49 min
Line Summary:

117 bus Line Map

Alderwood Street Stop 68a Near Limerick St

Alderwood St at Benton Street Stop 67

Watson St at Chardean Street, Stop 65

Watson Rd at Acacia Ridge

Emily St at Eade Street, Stop 63

Gregory St at Dunkeld Street, Stop 62

Agnes St at Agnes-Gregory Stop 61

Agnes Street Stop 60 Near Oxley St

Watson Rd Near Sussex St, Stop 56a/59

Sussex Rd at Harden Street, Stop 58

Sussex Rd at Chifley Street, Stop 57

Beaudesert Rd at Whittingham Street, Stop 56

Beaudesert Rd at A & Iics, Stop 55/56

Beaudesert Rd at Mortimer Road, Stop 54

Beaudesert Rd at Acacia Market Place, Stop 53

Beaudesert Rd at Kerry Rd, Stop 52

Kerry Road East

Desgrand St at Spowers Street, Stop 50

Desgrand St at Janzoon Street, Stop 49

Desgrand St at Boundary Rd, Stop 48

Beaudesert Rd at Meadow Avenue, Stop 43

Beaudesert Rd at Boyland Avenue, Stop 42/41

Beaudesert Rd at Marshall Road, Stop 40

Beaudesert Rd at Salisbury Station

Beaudesert Rd at Moorooka South, Stop 38

Beaudesert Rd at Muriel - Evans, Stop 37

Beaudesert Rd at Fegan Drive, Stop 36

Beaudesert Rd at Keats Street, Stop 35

Beaudesert Rd at Gainsborough Street, Stop 34

Beaudesert Rd at Dora Street, Stop 33

Beaudesert Rd at Moorvale, Stop 32

Beaudesert Rd at Helles Street, Stop 31

Beaudesert Rd at Colebrook - Wharton, Stop 30

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/117/131027692/6850990/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-131027692&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Acacia%20Ridge%20-%20Woolloongabba


117 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Brisbane.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Beaudesert Rd at Stimpson Park, Stop 29

Ipswich Rd at Clifton Hill, Stop 28

Ipswich Rd at School Road, Stop 27

Ipswich Rd at Yeronga Park, Stop 26

Ipswich Rd at Chardons Corner

Ipswich Rd at Venner - Waterton, Stop 24

Ipswich Rd at Ekibin Road, Stop 23

Ipswich Rd at Annerley Junction, Stop 22/21

Ipswich Rd at Victoria Terrace, Stop 17

Ipswich Rd at Juliette Street, Stop 16

Ipswich Rd at Cornwall Street, Stop 15

Ipswich Rd at Pa Hospital, Stop 14

Ipswich Rd at Okeefe Street, Stop 13

Ipswich Rd at Broadway, Stop 10a

Ipswich Rd at Balaclava Street, Stop 10

Woolloongabba Station, Platform 1
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